KOJAMO OYJ

KOJAMO OYJ

ISIN:  F14000312251

Overview

2024/04/16 17:25:00

Price
9.7675 EUR

Difference (4]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-2.84% (-0.28)

F14000312251
KOJAMO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Other
Stock

2,381 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

9.525 EUR (3,000)
10.01 EUR (3,000)
9.9025 EUR
9.9025 EUR
9.7675 EUR
10.0525 EUR
10.67 EUR

2

15

WKN: -

22.50
20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50 H
10.00

7.50

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/03/13 g
2024/02/22 2=
2024/02/14 2
2024/01/23 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233748,219872094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63e6676e76bec54e4ff3bccab53fadc40b9e4525a9118d27f00eb5b343602488&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b76e1af65866054b6&time=1713404097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5159e43357542ede99c739eaaa51a861a7c33712af8b0af82615bc63bc1a6e2c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d07afbbac2bf23c1&time=1713404097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5529771bc0e4075c639a5e85fde6b3398d2b0c25e05022c5d909e008d69438e7&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3623cc0837d473a3f&time=1713404097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d1f9f807f48326c45fa8144fe4070a60ec4daf376e3596ea9ae572dd787d41&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c02aa94e5117f7b9c&time=1713404097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ee84ea9c7d27317008a50304308f910ce4d5e2f53b0bf678571ddf2672db970&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcdd8491d848f592c&time=1713404097&tool=RSC

KOJAMO OYJ

Details

2024/04/16 17:25:00

Price
9.7675 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.84% (-0.28)

ISIN F14000312251
Symbol KOJAMO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,381 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.525 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 10.01 EUR (3,000)
Open 9.9025 EUR
High 9.9025 EUR
Low 9.7675 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.0525 EUR
VWAP 10.67 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +20.10% -16.30% -44.42%
Perf (abs.) +1.64 -1.90 -7.81
Beta 1.43 1.61 0.96
Volatility  35.12 35.74 34.31

CESKAS

spofitelna

22.50
20.00
L7.50
15.00
12.50 H
10.00

7.50

5Y

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOJAMO 0OYJ

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31
04/16

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
04/16

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

9.9245 EUR (0)
10.5979 EUR (0)

10.8206 EUR (1,760)
9.7772 EUR (1,498)
11.9750 EUR (2024/01/09)
9.7675 EUR (2024/04/16)
12.0900 EUR (2023/12/28)
7.5025 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

9.675 EUR 0.03 4

9.79 EUR  0.00 4

9.635 EUR 6.17 1,258

9.875 EUR 0.00 2

9.7675 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220791577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870382

KOJAMO OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
01/19

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

08:28 9.805 EUR

18:10 12.30 USD

08:11 9.81 EUR

21:43 9.68 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841637

KOJAMO OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

»x kojamo

Contact Details
KOJAMO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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